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Liga Master Primavera 2ªj G.C.
Las Palmas de G.C., 12/4/2025

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 999,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 725,00
3. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 341,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 308,00
5. C.N. Aguacan 00479 250,00
6. C.N. Valleverde E0003 224,00
7. C.N. Carucagua 01161 144,00
8. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 132,00
9. Club Gloria Swimtrain Maspalomas 01641 113,00

10. C.D. Jescagua P0500 86,00
11. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 66,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 641,00
2. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 242,00
3. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 235,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 229,00
5. C.N. Valleverde E0003 178,00
6. C.N. Aguacan 00479 127,00
7. C.D. Jescagua P0500 79,00
8. Club Gloria Swimtrain Maspalomas 01641 71,00
9. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 56,00

10. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 42,00
11. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 32,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 1.640,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 960,00
3. C.D.N. Playuki 01751 583,00
4. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 537,00
5. C.N. Valleverde E0003 402,00
6. C.N. Aguacan 00479 377,00
7. Club Gloria Swimtrain Maspalomas 01641 184,00
8. C.D. Belen Maria P0505 174,00
9. C.D. Jescagua P0500 165,00

10. C.N. Carucagua 01161 144,00
11. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 98,00
12. C.P.Santa Mª De Guia 00130 56,00


